
St. Andrew’s 2023 Fall Calendar 
 

Wed Aug 23  Book Discussion 7 PM What’s So Amazing about Grace? 

Thu Aug 24  Choir Practice Begins 

Tue Aug 29  ECW Kickoff Dinner 

Thu Sept 7  Bell Choir Begins (Polishing & Pizza Party) 

Sun Sept 10  Kickoff Sunday ONE 10 AM Worship Service with lunch 

   United We Walk Tri-Faith Commons 3 PM 

Mon Sep 11  Mindful Monday 7 PM 

Tue Sep 12  Adult Formation Begins (Tue 9 AM / Wed 7 PM) with 

   Book Discussion of On Getting Out of Bed 

Sun Sep 17  Youth Sunday School Begins 10:15 AM 

Sun Sep 24  St. Andrew’s 101 Brunch 10:15 AM & 11:45 AM 

Sat Sep 30  Final Summer Music Jam—Octoberfest 5:30 PM 

Sun Oct 8  St. Francis Celebration—Raptor Rescue 10:15 AM 

Mon Oct 9  Mindful Monday 7 PM 

Sat Oct 14  Arts & Crafts Faire 

Sun Oct 29  Trunk-or-Treat & Chili Cookoff 

Sun Nov 5  All Saints Day Celebration (Daylight Savings Time Ends) 

Sat Nov 18  Choir Retreat at Schuyler 10 AM - 4 PM 

Sun Nov 19  Thanksgiving Basket Packing 9 AM 

   Stewardship Celebration ONE 10 AM Worship Service 

    with lunch and music 

Sun Nov 26  Mitten Tree Blessing 

Thu Nov 30   St. Andrew’s Day—Omaha Pipes & Drums Concert 7 PM 

Fri Dec 8  River City Ringers Handbell Concert 7:30 PM 

Sat Dec 16  Pageant Rehearsal 8:30 AM 

Sun Dec 17  Sunday School Christmas Pageant 10:30 AM 

   Blue Christmas Mass 5 PM 

Sun Dec 24  Advent IV ONE 10 AM Morning Worship Service 

   Christmas Eve Family Worship 5 PM 

   Christmas Midnight Mass 11 PM 

Mon Dec 25  Christmas Day Worship 10 AM 

Sun Dec 31  New Year’s Eve ONE 10 AM Worship Service 
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